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1 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.58.59.59.5 82.50 1 82.50 1  

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 86.40 1 168.90 1  

6243D 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.5 86.40 1 255.30 1  

207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 10 10101010 99.00 1 354.30 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.59.0 86.40 1 440.70 1  

2 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.59.5 79.50 2 79.50 2 3.00

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 84.80 2 164.30 2 4.60

626C 3.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.05.06.06.5 59.40 7 223.70 3 31.60

207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 85.80 2 309.50 2 44.80

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 2 391.10 2 49.60

3 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.5 72.00 3 72.00 3 10.50

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 67.20 =4 139.20 4 29.70

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 2 216.00 4 39.30

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 77.55 3 293.55 3 60.75

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 4 370.35 3 70.35

4 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 5 68.80 5 13.70

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 81.60 3 150.40 3 18.50

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 73.50 3 223.90 2 31.40

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 63.00 5 286.90 4 67.40

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 78.40 3 365.30 4 75.40

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.57.5 65.80 8 65.80 8 16.70

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 61.50 =9 127.30 9 41.60

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.56.06.5 56.00 9 183.30 8 72.00

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 4 252.90 6 101.40

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 5 324.90 5 115.80

6 JODOIN di MARIA
Sarah

ITA 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 7 67.20 7 15.30

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 54.00 =13 121.20 11 47.70

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 5 188.40 7 66.90

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 60.90 6 249.30 7 105.00

5253B 3.2 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =6 316.50 6 124.20

7 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 4 69.00 4 13.50

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.57.0 62.35 8 131.35 7 37.55

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 68.80 4 200.15 5 55.15

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 54.40 13 254.55 5 99.75

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 60.80 11 315.35 7 125.35

8 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 67.50 6 67.50 6 15.00

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 67.20 =4 134.70 5 34.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 6 197.10 6 58.20

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 43.20 16 240.30 8 114.00

5253B 3.2 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =6 307.50 8 133.20

9 AGUNBIADE Nike USA 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 =10 62.40 =10 20.10

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 56.00 12 118.40 12 50.50

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.04.55.5 52.80 10 171.20 11 84.10

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.55.56.0 52.50 14 223.70 11 130.60

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.55.56.5 57.60 12 281.30 9 159.40

10 MEANEY Emily AUS 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 60.20 13 60.20 13 22.30

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =4 127.40 8 41.50

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.55.55.0 44.95 14 172.35 10 82.95

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.57.06.5 55.50 10 227.85 10 126.45

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 52.80 15 280.65 10 160.05

11 TOTH Celina CAN 305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 64.40 9 64.40 9 18.10

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 67.20 =4 131.60 6 37.30

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 48.00 11 179.60 9 75.70

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 57.60 9 237.20 9 117.10

207C 3.3 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 42.90 17 280.10 11 160.60
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12 GILLET Jade FRA 107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 52.65 16 52.65 16 29.85

6241B 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 56.70 11 109.35 14 59.55

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 46.20 13 155.55 13 99.75

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 54.60 12 210.15 14 144.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.56.5 67.20 =6 277.35 12 163.35

13 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.80 12 60.80 12 21.70

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 54.00 =13 114.80 13 54.10

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.03.0 31.90 16 146.70 15 108.60

6243D 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 7 207.50 15 146.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =6 274.70 13 166.00

14 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 =10 62.40 =10 20.10

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 =9 123.90 10 45.00

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.55.0 46.40 12 170.30 12 85.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 49.60 15 219.90 12 134.40

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.55.56.05.5 54.40 =13 274.30 14 166.40

15 HAINS Nikita AUS 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 14 57.60 14 24.90

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.54.05.03.5 37.50 17 95.10 16 73.80

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 57.60 8 152.70 14 102.60

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 58.80 8 211.50 13 142.80

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 10 273.90 15 166.80

16 Mc GING Ciara IRL 405B 2.8 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.54.03.5 30.80 17 30.80 17 51.70

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.04.5 48.00 16 78.80 17 90.10

305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.04.53.54.0 32.20 15 111.00 17 144.30

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 55.10 11 166.10 16 188.20

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.5 54.40 =13 220.50 16 220.20

17 BATALLA Renee CAN 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 56.00 15 56.00 15 26.50

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 49.00 15 105.00 15 63.90

107C 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.04.04.03.5 29.70 17 134.70 16 120.60

624B 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.0 28.00 17 162.70 17 191.60

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 49.30 16 212.00 17 228.70

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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